1.2 max ref.
1.5 max ref.
1.7 max ref.
2.3 max ref.
2.7 max ref.
2.7 max ref.
3.3 max ref.
4.6 max ref.
5.0 max ref.
1.7 max
2.1 max
2.4 max
3.1 max
3.7 max
3.9 max
4.7 max
6.6 max
7.3 max
0.5 - 0.7
0.6 - 0.8
0.8 - 1.0
1.0 - 1.2
1.2 - 1.5
1.2 - 1.5
1.6 - 1.9
2.0 - 2.3
2.5 - 2.8
0.8 - 1.0
1.0 - 1.2
1.2 - 1.5
1.4 - 1.7
1.6 - 1.9
2.0 - 2.4
2.4 - 2.8
3.2 - 3.7
3.8 - 4.4
M2 X 0.4
M2.5 X 0.45
M3 X 0.5
M3.5 X 0.6
M4 X 0.7
M5 X 0.8
M6 X 1
M8 X 1.25
M10 X 1.5
3.5 - 4.4
4.4 - 5.5
5.2 - 6.3
6.9 - 8.2
8.0 - 9.4
8.9 - 10.4
10.9 - 12.6
15.4 - 17.3
17.8 - 20.0
263
SECTION
XII
TELEPHONE: (870) 453-2261  •  FAX: (870) 453-8676  •  E MAIL: mpsales@microplastics.com  •  WEBSITE: www.microplastics.com          MICRO PLASTICS ® INC.
METRIC SCREWS, BOLTS & THREADED ROD
OVAL SLOTTED
Molded in Natural Nylon 6/6
THREAD
SIZE                 A              H              O              J           T
50M040070L012 M4       X .7     X   12MM
50M040070L015 M4       X .7     X   15MM
50M040070L016 M4       X .7     X   16MM
50M040070L020 M4       X .7     X   20MM
50M040070L025 M4       X .7     X   25MM
50M040070L030 M4       X .7     X   30MM
50M040070L035 M4       X .7     X   35MM
50M050080L006 M5       X .8     X     6MM
50M050080L008 M5       X .8     X     8MM
50M050080L010 M5       X .8     X   10MM
50M050080L012 M5       X .8     X   12MM
50M050080L015 M5       X .8     X   15MM
50M050080L016 M5       X .8     X   16MM
50M050080L020 M5       X .8     X   20MM
50M050080L025 M5       X .8     X   25MM
50M050080L030 M5       X .8     X   30MM
50M050080L035 M5       X .8     X   35MM
50M050080L040 M5       X .8     X   40MM
50M060100L008 M6       X 1.00 X     8MM
50M060100L010 M6       X 1.00 X   10MM
50M060100L012 M6       X 1.00 X   12MM
50M060100L016 M6       X 1.00 X   16MM
50M060100L020 M6       X 1.00 X   20MM
50M060100L025 M6       X 1.00 X   25MM
50M060100L035 M6       X 1.00 X   35MM
50M060100L040 M6       X 1.00 X   40MM
50M060100L045 M6       X 1.00 X   45MM
50M060100L050 M6       X 1.00 X   50MM
50M080125L020 M8       X 1.25 X   20MM
50M080125L030 M8       X 1.25 X   30MM
50M080125L050 M8       X 1.25 X   50MM
50M100150L020 M10     X 1.50 X   20MM
50M100150L025 M10     X 1.50 X   25MM
50M100150L030 M10     X 1.50 X   30MM
50M100150L035 M10     X 1.50 X   35MM
50M100150L060 M10     X 1.50 X   60MM
50M020040L004 M2     X .4    X    4MM
50M020040L005 M2     X .4    X    5MM
50M020040L006 M2     X .4    X    6MM
50M020040L008 M2     X .4    X    8MM
50M020040L010 M2     X .4    X  10MM
50M020040L011 M2     X .4    X  11MM
50M020040L012 M2     X .4    X  12MM
50M020040L016 M2     X .4    X  16MM
50M020040L025 M2     X .4    X  25MM
50M025045L004 M2.5 X .45   X    4MM
50M025045L005 M2.5 X .45   X    5MM
50M025045L006 M2.5 X .45   X    6MM
50M025045L008 M2.5 X .45   X    8MM
50M025045L010 M2.5 X .45   X  10MM
50M025045L012 M2.5 X .45   X  12MM
50M025045L016 M2.5 X .45   X  16MM
50M025045L020 M2.5 X .45   X  20MM
50M025045L025 M2.5   X .5    X  25MM
50M030050L005 M3     X .5    X    5MM
50M030050L006 M3     X .5    X    6MM
50M030050L008 M3     X .5    X    8MM
50M030050L010 M3     X .5    X  10MM
50M030050L012 M3     X .5    X  12MM
50M030050L015 M3     X .5    X  15MM
50M 030050L016 M3     X .5    X  16MM
50M030050L020 M3     X .5    X  20MM
50M030050L025 M3     X .5    X  25MM
50M030050L030 M3     X .5    X  30MM
50M030050L042 M3     X .5    X  42MM
50M035060L005 M3.5  X .6    X    5MM
50M035060L006 M3.5  X .6    X    6MM
50M035060L008 M3.5  X .6    X    8MM
50M035060L010 M3.5  X .6    X  10MM
50M035060L016 M3.5  X .6    X  16MM
50M035060L020 M3.5  X .6    X  20MM
50M035060L025 M3.5  X .6    X  25MM
50M035060L035 M3.5  X .6    X  35MM
50M040070L006 M4     X .7    X    6MM
50M040070L008 M4     X .7    X    8MM
50M040070L010 M4      X .7     X   10MM
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
Oval Slot
ITEM NUMBER                -------- DESCRIPTION --------- ITEM NUMBER               -------- DESCRIPTION ---------
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
259-300_41Metrics.qxp_237-274_39Metrics  8/18/16  10:59 AM  Page 263